* As resolved by the Board at its 30 August 2013 meeting, Board meetings for 2014 are scheduled on the last Friday of every month, with

the following exceptions:

2 The December Board meeting to be held on 12 December (TBC), to accommodate the Christmas and New Year’s shut down period

ATEED Board Meeting Dates 2014*

Board Meeting

Venue

Friday, 31 January

Gulf Boardroom, ATEED Offices, Level 8, 139 Quay Street

Friday, 7 March?

Gulf Boardroom, ATEED Offices, Level 8, 139 Quay Street

Friday, 28 March

Gulf Boardroom, ATEED Offices, Level 8, 139 Quay Street

Friday, 30 May

Gulf Boardroom, ATEED Offices, Level 8, 139 Quay Street

Friday, 27 June

Gulf Boardroom, ATEED Offices, Level 8, 139 Quay Street

Friday, 25 July

Gulf Boardroom, ATEED Offices, Level 8, 139 Quay Street

Friday, 29 August

Gulf Boardroom, ATEED Offices, Level 8, 139 Quay Street

Friday, 26 September

Gulf Boardroom, ATEED Offices, Level 8, 139 Quay Street

Friday, 31 October

Gulf Boardroom, ATEED Offices, Level 8, 139 Quay Street

Friday, 28 November

Gulf Boardroom, ATEED Offices, Level 8, 139 Quay Street

Friday, 12 December?
(To be confirmed)

Gulf Boardroom, ATEED Offices, Level 8, 139 Quay Street

3 The 28 February Board meeting will now be held on 7 March 2014.







